
FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Steve Hunker, CCIM |  Vice President/Broker

 steve@fg-cre.com

• 9.46 acres total

• Approximately 7 acres usable

• APN 126928

• .7292 acres of wetlands

• Zoned C-3 General Commercial 

• Price: $1,800,000

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

SITE

NE Grandhaven Drive, McMinnville, OR 97128

FOR SALE
PRIME LAND LOCATION, MCMINNVILLE

Price for the lot is $1.8M, 

9.46 total acres (lot APN 

126928) .7292 AC of 

wetlands.  Approximately 7 

AC useable.

C-3 General Commercial 

Zoning https://mcminnville.

municipal.codes/MMC/17.3

3.010

14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com
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2024 Demographics

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Est. Population 4,530 29,809 46,226

2029 Projected Population 4,614 30,362 46,894

Est. Average Household 

Income
$87,927 $80,564 $84,090

Est. Total Businesses 445 2,048 2,581

Est. Total Employees 5,653 16,576 20,513

cThis statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all the negotiations relating to the purchase, rental or leasing of the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office.  The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

Map will be important here.  It’s RIGHT on Hwy 99.  Kitty corner to 

Winco, Walmart, Winco.  Near a new Chipotle, Safeway, KFC, 

Burger King, Arby’s…LOTS of stuff.

Subway, Chipotle, Safeway, Winco, Walmart, Winco, KFC, Burger 

King, Marshall’s, Big 5…SITE

FOR SALE

Average Daily Traffic

State Hwy 99W @ NE Grandhaven Dr E – 16,422

State Hwy 99W @ NE Doran Dr W – 18,829

NE Pacific Hwy W @ NE Doran Dr W – 17,382

NE Grandhaven Drive, McMinnville, OR 97128

PRIME LAND LOCATION, MCMINNVILLE

FOR SALE
14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com
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